
45°

1,91/1,85
[0,076/0,073]

R 4,75
4,65

0,187
0,183

 2  0,079 

 2  0,079 

2

1
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23 max.               0,906 max.

6,40
6,30

0,252
0,248

16,20
15,80

0,638
0,622 14,98 [0,589]

15,24 [0,600]

0,84
0,74

0,033
0,029

8,01
7,93

0,315
0,312

7,29
7,23

0,287
0,285

14.88 Max. [0,586]

11,36 max. 0,45 max.

13.60 Min. [0.535]
14,20 max. 0,56 max.

 5,53 [0,217]
5,63 [0,222]
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6,91
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0,272
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14,80

0,595
0,582

18 Max. [0.709] after crimping
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4,28
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3,75
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0,91
0,85
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8,70 [0,343]
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CENTER CONTACTS
SPACER

Polarizing key way

Insulator polarizing key

Polarizing key for
mounting into insert

SHIELD CRIMP FERRULE

SEALING BOOT

INSULATOR

MATERIAL:
   - OUTER CONTACT : COPPER ALLOY PER ASTM-B-453
   - CENTER CONTACTS : COPPER ALLOY C19160
   - FERRULE : COPPER ALLOY PER ASTM-B-455
   - INSULATOR : PFA PER ASTM-D-3307 OR EQUIVALENT
   - SPACER : THERMOPLASTIC PER ASTM D 5205
   - SEALING BOOT: THERMOPLASTIC PER ASTM-D-4067 AND

        FLUOROSILICONE PER SAE AMS-R-25988.
FINISH:
   - ALL METAL PARTS:
PLATING .00005 INCH OF GOLD PER AMS 2422
OVER NICKEL PER SAE AMS QQ-N-290

EXTRACTION TOOL:
   - M81969/28.03 (RADIALL: 282 549 001) OR M81969/14-06

WIRING INSTRUCTIONS:SEE RP57339.

ENGAGING FACE

CONTACT
OUTER BODY

PageIssue:
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617075051
ENVIRONMENTAL SIZE 8 QUADRAX SOCKET CONTACT

FOR QUADRAX TENSOLITE NF24Q100 AND PIC E51424 CABLES

617075051EN

 

Series
EPXB

APPR.:
DATE:
NOM:

PEN:

CREATION

 M040400033A
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L.GARCIA

DIMENSIONS : mm (inch are given for information only)

1/1Jul. 13, 2018
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Th
is 

do
cu

m
en

t c
on

ta
in

s p
ro

pr
ie

ta
ry

 in
fo

rm
at

io
n 

an
d 

su
ch

 in
fo

rm
at

io
n 

sh
al

l n
ot

 b
e 

di
sc

lo
se

d 
to

 a
ny

 th
ird

 p
ar

ty
 fo

r a
ny

 p
ur

po
se

 w
ha

ts
oe

ve
r o

r u
se

d 
fo

r m
an

uf
ac

tu
rin

g 
pu

rp
os

es
 w

ith
ou

t p
rio

r w
rit

te
n 

ag
re

em
en

t f
ro

m
 R

A
DI

A
LL

M.PESSARDJan. 24, 08 Tolerance correction S.MALTY

Jun. 16, 04
Mar. 10, 05

Mar. 15, 05

Mar. 16, 05
Jun. 14, 07 [11.30;11.50] becomes [11.16;11.36]

SAE AMS-2422 was 2442.

Ferrule, outer and center cts standards added.

Standards modification.

Sealing boot modification M.PESSARD

L.GARCIA

L.GARCIA

L.GARCIA

A.LEBOCQ M.PESSARD

M.PESSARD

M.PESSARD

M.PESSARD

L.GARCIA

Aug 24, 15 TDS updated : insulator and spacer material modification and 
spacer and ferrule dimensions corrected YON P. VIEIRA D.

LEGENDRE T.PECAULT B.Add PIC E51424 cableSep. 04, 15
Engaging face updatedDec. 07, 15 YON P. VIEIRA D.

Weihs H.Lopez C.Correction on Insulator dimension: 11,36 max [0,45]
Correction on Spacer dimension: 5,63 [0,217]Jul. 13, 18

Estimated weight : 4,85 g
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